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Type CCT Size Light Output Housing Bezel Color

Direct Direct/Indirect

SQ D
DI

BK
MC
WH

BK
MC
WH

direct only
direct/indirect

black
matte chrome
white

black
matte chrome
white

27K
30K
35K

2700K
3000K 
3500K

16
24
32
40

16"x16"
24"x24"
32"x32"
40"x40"

square

LED INFO

 - 30, 40, 60, 78 Watt Direct Systems
 - 45, 55, 86, 104 Watt Direct/Indirect Systems
 - 120-277Vac, 50/60Hz input
 - 0-10V Dimming to 1%

 - IP20 rating
 - ETLus Listed to UL1598 (suitable for indoor use and dry locations only)
 - cETL Listed to CSA C22.2 #250.0

DESCRIPTION

LISTINGS

ELECTRICAL/CONTROLS

 - Slim aluminum luminaire
 - Black, white or matte chrome
 - Black, white, or matte chrome decorative bezel
 - Ultra thin 1.5" profile

INDIRECT 2700K 3000K 3500K

16"/24"
32"/40"

1360 lm
3100 lm

1415 lm
3220 lm

1415 lm
3220 lm

DIRECT 2700K 3000K 3500K

16"
24"
32"
40"

2680 lm
3745 lm
6410 lm
8530 lm

2775 lm
3875 lm
6635 lm
8835 lm

2775 lm
3875 lm
6635 lm
8835 lm

LED:
SDCM:
CCT:
CRI:
Lumen Maintenance:

Luminus MP Series
3-step MacAdam Ellipse
2700K, 3000K or 3500K
>80
L70> 50,000 hrs

BINA SURFACE MOUNT SQUARE
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